
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUN SARANDI

Conta: 2919 | 006 | 00000016-8

Data: 01/10/2024 - 14:07

Mês: Setembro/2024

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

02/09/2024 262167 RESGATE 32.710,34 C 32.710,34 C

02/09/2024 021756 CRED TEV 0,17 C 32.710,51 C

02/09/2024 021757 CRED TEV 0,11 C 32.710,62 C

02/09/2024 021758 CRED TEV 0,14 C 32.710,76 C

02/09/2024 021759 CRED TEV 2,00 C 32.712,76 C

02/09/2024 021800 CRED TEV 0,12 C 32.712,88 C

02/09/2024 021801 CRED TEV 53,55 C 32.766,43 C

02/09/2024 021802 CRED TEV 38,05 C 32.804,48 C

02/09/2024 476267 PAG BOLETO 1,67 D 32.802,81 C

02/09/2024 476268 PAG BOLETO 1,64 D 32.801,17 C

02/09/2024 476269 PAG BOLETO 1,16 D 32.800,01 C

02/09/2024 476271 PAG BOLETO 1,62 D 32.798,39 C

02/09/2024 476272 PAG BOLETO 720,29 D 32.078,10 C

02/09/2024 476273 PAG BOLETO 697,47 D 31.380,63 C

02/09/2024 476274 PAG BOLETO 35,01 D 31.345,62 C

02/09/2024 476275 PAG BOLETO 923,07 D 30.422,55 C

02/09/2024 476277 PAG BOLETO 209,50 D 30.213,05 C

02/09/2024 476278 PAG BOLETO 1.368,42 D 28.844,63 C

02/09/2024 476281 PAG BOLETO 415,04 D 28.429,59 C

02/09/2024 476282 PAG BOLETO 712,97 D 27.716,62 C

02/09/2024 476284 PAG BOLETO 2.909,19 D 24.807,43 C

02/09/2024 476320 PAG BOLETO 869,16 D 23.938,27 C

02/09/2024 476440 PAG BOLETO 22.026,71 D 1.911,56 C

02/09/2024 476447 PAG BOLETO 1.115,38 D 796,18 C

02/09/2024 476470 PAG BOLETO 772,58 D 23,60 C

02/09/2024 476515 PAG BOLETO 23,60 D 0,00 C

10/09/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 13.658,93 D 13.658,93 D



10/09/2024 727220 RESG AUTOM 13.658,93 C 0,00 C

12/09/2024 234388 RESGATE 23.365,10 C 23.365,10 C

12/09/2024 325839 PAG AGUA 308,84 D 23.056,26 C

12/09/2024 325904 PAG FONE 818,53 D 22.237,73 C

12/09/2024 326356 PG LUZ/GAS 83,03 D 22.154,70 C

12/09/2024 326408 PG LUZ/GAS 3.127,22 D 19.027,48 C

12/09/2024 121541 ENVIO PIX 542,64 D 18.484,84 C

12/09/2024 121541 ENVIO PIX 11.740,91 D 6.743,93 C

12/09/2024 121542 ENVIO PIX 1.209,00 D 5.534,93 C

12/09/2024 121543 ENVIO PIX 50,00 D 5.484,93 C

12/09/2024 121543 ENVIO PIX 5.334,93 D 150,00 C

12/09/2024 121543 ENVIO PIX 150,00 D 0,00 C

13/09/2024 427017 RESGATE 2.094,83 C 2.094,83 C

13/09/2024 118376 PAG BOLETO 75,83 D 2.019,00 C

13/09/2024 857312 PAG FONE 678,70 D 1.340,30 C

13/09/2024 131550 ENVIO PIX 1.340,30 D 0,00 C

16/09/2024 242114 RESGATE 4.859,22 C 4.859,22 C

16/09/2024 161510 ENVIO PIX 47,60 D 4.811,62 C

16/09/2024 161754 ENVIO PIX 1.675,00 D 3.136,62 C

16/09/2024 161754 ENVIO PIX 1.740,12 D 1.396,50 C

16/09/2024 161754 ENVIO PIX 1.396,50 D 0,00 C

17/09/2024 443814 RESGATE 17.634,58 C 17.634,58 C

17/09/2024 171541 TEV MESM T 9.084,58 D 8.550,00 C

17/09/2024 171542 TEV MESM T 8.550,00 D 0,00 C

20/09/2024 488261 APLICACAO 967.500,00 D 967.500,00 D

20/09/2024 201352 CRED TEV 967.500,00 C 0,00 C

24/09/2024 376008 RESGATE 5.087,54 C 5.087,54 C

24/09/2024 241636 ENVIO PIX 701,48 D 4.386,06 C

24/09/2024 241637 ENVIO PIX 611,00 D 3.775,06 C

24/09/2024 241639 ENVIO PIX 3.278,18 D 496,88 C

24/09/2024 241640 ENVIO PIX 92,28 D 404,60 C

24/09/2024 241642 ENVIO PIX 404,60 D 0,00 C

26/09/2024 086800 DB FOL PAG 300.302,83 D 300.302,83 D

26/09/2024 727220 RESG AUTOM 300.302,83 C 0,00 C

27/09/2024 245310 RESGATE 94.010,79 C 94.010,79 C

27/09/2024 042042 PG ORG GOV 37.078,29 D 56.932,50 C

27/09/2024 271818 ENVIO TEV 20.617,59 D 36.314,91 C

27/09/2024 271818 ENVIO TEV 25.534,81 D 10.780,10 C



27/09/2024 271819 ENVIO TEV 5.059,96 D 5.720,14 C

27/09/2024 271820 ENVIO TEV 131,26 D 5.588,88 C

27/09/2024 271821 ENVIO PIX 5.588,88 D 0,00 C

30/09/2024 650129 RESGATE 53.549,92 C 53.549,92 C

30/09/2024 225327 PAG BOLETO 807,15 D 52.742,77 C

30/09/2024 225855 PAG BOLETO 52.677,97 D 64,80 C

30/09/2024 228796 PAG BOLETO 64,80 D 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


